

	PARTS LIST				
	PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION		TION	1	
	M6203069	Top/Base Cover		1	
	M3x8 CSK Screw (B)	Cover S	Cover Screws		
	M4x16 CSK Screw (B)	Front F	Front Panel Screws		
	M3x8 Pan Screw (B)	Rear Pa	Rear Panel Screws		
	M6200609	Handle	Handles		
	M6219060	Front F	Front Panel		
	M6201069	Rear Panel			1
	M6202639	Side Pa	Side Panels		
	M3x8 CSK Screw	Front F	Front Panel Screws		
	FIRST ANGLE PROJECTION				
		Date		Scale	Α
5 mm Vented		14/10/2013		1:6.5	
	MET C ase	.metcase.com			
P	art Number		Issue	Sheet	